24 inch
Pl ace Arnband
24008
24004

22 inch
Pl ace Arnband
22032
22029
22026
22024
22020
22014

20 inch
Pl ace Arnband
20011
20004

16 i nch
Pl ace Arnband
16008
16006
16005

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Bar k
Call Nane

TEN
MIlo

Bar k
Call Nane

Spec
Bei nn
Lot us
Butter
Nat e
Portia

Bar k
Call Nane

G oovee
Rook

Bar k
Call Nane

Loki
Beau
D no

Saturday, April 13, 2019

Handl er

L. Mtchel
J. Kachajian

Handl er

Mt chel |
Medcr af t
Rancourt
McQuire
Kr as

Sal cedo

ArTorr-

Handl er

L. Mtchel
E. Moodi e

Handl er

P. Muirphy
C. Gess
M Labriol a

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

MISC

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti

=
3

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

£§66666

No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

3333 3 3

3 3

333

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

OO OO oo o

o

o o

OO OO oo o

o

o o

OO OO oo o

o

o o

PR R R R R

=

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim



16 inch Judge: Bark
Pl ace Arnband Call Name

P16012 Magnum

12 inch Judge: Bark
Pl ace Arnband Call Name

P12003 Zep

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Saturday, April 13, 2019

MISC PERF
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Hanl on No Ti ne
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. Ratner No Ti ne

QOON

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, April 13, 2019
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22024 Butter H MQiire 38.61 2 2 0 3 20 47
2 22020 Nat e L. Kras 48. 31 0 1 0 4 9
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16006 Beau C. Gess 35. 17 2 0 1 2 20 39
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon 43.04 1 3 1 6 31

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, April 13, 2019
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 Q P08002 Dexter L. Desmarais 44. 28 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

8 inch Judge:

5pt

3Pt

Sher i
1Pt Ganble
3 20

Boone
Scor e

43



Saturday, April 13, 2019
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 22026 Lot us C. Rancourt 37.31 1 1 0 4 20 36
2 22014 Portia T. Sal cedo 41. 41 1 1 0 6 18
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 20012 Cooper F. Stuart 42.16 1 1 1 6 21
1 Q 20004 Rook E. Modie 36. 83 2 1 0 5 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16008 Loki P. Murphy 34.41 0 1 2 5 20 36

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, April 13, 2019
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 Q P20018 Ty L. Scribner 36. 99 2 1 1
2 Q P20002 steffen A. Robi nson 39. 89 1 0 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 P14012 Katniss E... L. Stein 37.11 0 1 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Judge: Sheri Boone
1Pt Ganble Score
4 20 46
6 20 39
Judge: Sheri Boone
1Pt Ganble Score
5 20 36



Saturday, April 13, 2019
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 24010 Enber J. Green 41. 11 2 2 0 5 29
24005 Tucker K. Fardy No Ti e 2 2 0 5 29
2 Q 24008 TEN L. Mtchell 39. 69 0 2 2 6 20 42
1 Q 24004 MIlo J. Kachajian 39.21 2 1 1 5 20 47
24002 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 41.12 0 2 2 6 22
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 42. 11 2 4 0 6 40
22031 Ritz N. Hought on 38. 96 1 2 2 7 30
1 Q 22030 Graci e E. Zieske 32.53 2 3 1 5 20 57
4 Q 22006 Bob M Wrant 38.61 2 3 0 5 20 54
Q 22009 Varsity K. d enent 37.79 1 4 0 4 20 51
22029 Bei nn L. Medcraft 45. 32 0 4 0 3 23
22027 Twi ster D. Kelliher 41. 50 1 2 3 4 30
Q 22005 Jaxx K. Erskine 39. 68 0 3 1 4 20 42
Q 22018  August N. Scel zo 36. 69 2 2 2 3 20 53
22004 Gswin S. Dunn 41.04 0 2 3 7 26
Q 22017 Magi c J. Johnson 39. 06 1 3 1 7 20 52
22013 Tynme K. Gautreau 37.69 1 4 0 4 31
22011 Gifter N. Ring 48. 54 2 1 1 6 28
Q 22032 Spec L. Mtchell 38.84 1 3 2 6 20 54
2 Q 22010 Mags K. Tees 36. 95 2 3 0 7 20 56
22008 Fia C. Holm Absent
22007 Ri bo C. Buckhol t 43.21 2 3 0 4 33
3 Q 22033 Angel W Crawshaw 38. 39 2 3 0 6 20 55
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20015 Cheeky M Francis No Ti e 1 3 1 7 32
1 Q 20008 Vi nca N. Scel zo 37. 17 2 3 2 5 20 60
2 Q 20007 Wit T. Ful mer 36. 61 1 4 2 6 20 59
3 Q 20011 Groovee L. Mtchell 37.93 0 3 1 6 20 44



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
16007 Fuj i M Power s
1 Q 16005 Di no M Labriola
2 16003 Ada M DuBoi s

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 14002 Spi ce M Sullivan

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 10001 Pi nk C. Hess

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified:

Mast er s
Ti me
Absent

40. 49
43. 80

Mast er s
Ti me

43. 92

Mast er s
Ti me

40. 61

16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 0 4 3 20 42
2 1 2 7 32

14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 0 3 5 28

10 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 1 4 7 20 51



Saturday, April 13, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q P20016 Gno M Francis 41. 53 1 2 2 5 20 48
P20015 Curly A. Robi nson 44. 95 1 2 0 4 21
Q P20013 Divot S. Dusenbery 39.54 2 1 0 6 20 45
Q P20011 Shiner C. Rancourt 41. 69 1 1 2 2 20 40
Q P20010 Molly H MQire 40. 30 2 1 0 5 20 44
Q P20007 Max T. Sal cedo 40. 95 2 1 1 5 20 47
P20006 Captain K. Rubin No Ti e 0 1 1 5 13
2 Q P20012 Corey K. Fardy 37.13 2 2 0 6 20 50
P20001 Striker (D) S. Dunn No Ti e 1 2 2 7 30
1 Q P20017 Play V. Duff 39. 20 2 2 1 4 20 51
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q P16002 Zesty S. Wrant 36.11 2 1 4 7 20 58
Q P16013 Pi L. Stein 38.59 0 1 4 6 20 43
Q P16012 WMagnum S. Hanl on 39. 19 1 3 0 4 20 46
1 Q P16011 dewe R Mol enaar 36. 83 2 2 4 3 20 59
Q P16006 Garnet P. M ogl av- Rec 37.66 2 1 1 5 20 47
3 Q P16005 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 40. 22 2 1 2 5 20 50
P16004 Lou J. Viola No Tinme 2 2 0 6 30
Q P16003 Nenp C. Bolton-Mrco 40.27 2 2 0 5 20 49
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q P14013 Nixie P. O Connel | 39. 48 2 1 2 6 20 51
P14011 Dahli L. Kras 38.80 2 0 3 3 20 46
3 Q P14007 Lily E. Modie 40. 88 2 0 3 4 20 47
Q P14006 Luce N. Hought on 37.82 0 2 2 6 20 42
Q P14004 Tach K. C enent 38. 21 0 4 0 4 20 44
P14003 Tuul i C. Holm Absent
1 Q P14002 Sim S. Wrant 38. 65 1 1 4 7 20 51
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q P12003 Zep C. Ratner 41. 24 2 2 0 4 20 48

-0-



1 Q P12002 Mssy (M
2 Q P12001 Star

P. Muirphy
S. Martinez.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P08005 Dixie M Labriola

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

39.98 1 3 1 5 20 50
43. 23 2 2 1 3 20 50

Per formance |11 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
42.25 1 0 3 2 20 38

-10-



Saturday, April 13, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 V08002 Patch M Wrant No Ti e 2 1 1 5 27
V08001 Pochi M Power s Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork

-11-



Saturday, April 13, 2019

StartersPairs
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice Qpen Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 22024 Butter H MQiire 50. 67 0 0 0 0 50. 67
Q 22026 Lot us C. Rancourt
16006 Beau C. Gess No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22020 Nat e L. Kras
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice Mni Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon 39.01 0 0 0 0 39.01

16006 *** Beau and C. Gress ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%
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Saturday, April 13, 2019
Performance| Pairs
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Saturday, April 13, 2019
Advanced Pairs
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Saturday, April 13, 2019
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 Q P20002 Steffen A. Robi nson 52.00 1 1 0 0 62. 00
Q P20018 Ty L. Scribner

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-15-



D stance: 174 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24004 MIlo
24010 Enber

Q 22006 Bob
Q 24008 TEN
22009 Varsity
24002 Hal | i ah
3 Q 22030 Gracie
Q 22033  Angel
5 Q 22017 Magi ¢
Q 22031 Ritz
1 Q 22013 Tyme
Q 22027 Twi st er
2 Q 22010 Mags
Q 22018 August
22008 Fi a
22002 Prize
22015 Sadi e (SM
20007 Wit
20015 Cheeky
4 Q 14002 Spi ce
Q 20008 Vi nca
10001 Pi nk
20011 G oovee
D stance: 171 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16007 Fuj i

Saturday, April 13, 2019

Masters Pairs
55 seconds Masters (Open
Handl er Ti me
J. Kachajian No Ti e
J. Green
M Wrant 39. 28
L. Mtchell
K. C enment No Ti ne
J. Gauthier
E. Zi eske 39. 68
W Crawshaw
J. Johnson 44, 22
N. Hought on
K. Gautreau 37. 64
D. Kelli her
K. Tees 43. 94
N. Scel zo
C. Holm Absent
L. Mtchell 45, 37
K. Snmith
T. Ful ner No Ti ne
M Francis
M Sullivan 46. 15
N. Scel zo
C. Hess No Ti ne
L. Mtchell
59 seconds Masters M ni
Handl er Ti me
M Power s Absent

-16-

Judge:

Judge:

Sher i
R

0

Sher i
R

Boone
S

0

Boone
S

F

F

Scor e

Elim

54. 28

Elim

44. 68

54. 22

42. 64

43. 94

55. 37

Elim

51.15

Elim

Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, April 13, 2019
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
P20001 Striker (D) S. Dunn Absent

Q P16006 Garnet P. MI ogl av- Rec 46. 42 0 2 0 0 56. 42
Q P20015 Curly A. Robi nson
P16004 Lou J. Viola 50. 48 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20011 Shi ner C. Rancourt
4 Q P16002 Zesty S. Wrant 44.62 1 0 0 0 49. 62
Q P20010 Mdlly H MQiire
2 Q P14013 N xie P. O Connel | 46. 35 0 0 0 0 46. 35

P12003 *** Zep and C. Ratner ***

3 Q P14007 Lily E. Mbodie 48. 30 0 0 0 0 48. 30
Q P20006 Captain K. Rubin
P14004 Tach K. d enent 40. 95 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20017 Pl ay V. Duff
Q P12003 Zep C. Ratner 48. 21 1 0 0 0 53.21
Q P16013 Pi L. Stein
1 Q P14002 Sim S. Wrant 41. 07 0 0 0 0 41. 07
Q P16011 dewe R Mol enaar
Q P14001 Tesla P. O Connel | 45. 71 0 2 0 0 55.71
Q P16003 Neno C. Bolton-Mrco
Q P14006 Luce N. Hought on 47. 08 1 1 0 0 57. 08
Q P14011 Dahli L. Kras
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
P08005 Dixie M Labriola No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12001 Star S. Martinez.

-18-



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

21

15
71. 4%

-19-



D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22033 Ange
2 Q 22031 Ritz
22030 Gracie
22029 Bei nn
Q 22018 August
Q 22017 Magi ¢
22014 Portia
Q 22013 Tyme
1 Q 22012 Sapphire
3 Q 22011 Gifter
Q 22010 Mags
22009 Varsity
22008 Fia
22007 Ri bo
22006 Bob
22005 Jaxx
4 Q 22001 Charlie
D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24004 Ml o
24010 Enber
2 24007 Si nner
24005 Tucker
24001 Ranger
D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20015 Cheeky
2 20008 Vi nca
1 Q 20007 Wit
20011 G oovee

Saturday, April 13, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

44 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Hought on
Zi eske
Medcr af t
Scel zo
Johnson
Sal cedo
Gaut r eau
Hunt er

Ri ng
Tees

d enment
Hol m
Buckhol t
W r ant

Er ski ne
Cr awshaw

SAXZ00ARAARZAXRAEzZzrmZ

44 seconds
Handl er

Kachaj i an
G een
Patri qui n
Far dy
Wod

AAO=“

44 seconds
Handl er

Franci s
Scel zo
Ful ner
Mt chel |

rAz=

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti e
27. 48
32.79
31.23
33.59
29. 64
44. 65 0. 65
29. 05
25.92
27.94
34. 38
30. 41
Absent
34.72
29.22
No Ti e
28.55

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

44. 75 0.75
No Ti e

49.73 5.73
No Ti e

Absent

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti e
29. 02
28.12
No Ti e

-20-

Judge:

R
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O O oo

Judge:

R

O Fr O

Judge:

R

O O oo

Sher i
S
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Sher i
S

OoOpFr OO

Sher i
S

OO oOopr o

Boone
F

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

O O oo

Boone
F

O O oo

Boone
F

O O oo

O OO eNeoNoNeolNeoleolellololNolNoll m

m

O PFr O

m

R OO+

Scor e

m
Ocoooo
SO0 S S o3

TOooOooUoouuo
coooo
SO OO

o
o

10. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

5.75
Elim
15.73
Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim



D stance: 162 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 14002 Spi ce M Sullivan 39. 20
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
16007 Fuj i M Power s Absent
16005 Di no M Labriola No Tinme
1 Q 16003 Ada M DuBoi s 33. 46
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon No Tinme
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

-21-

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

R

0

Sher i
S

0

Sher i
S

o

Sher i
S

0

Boone
F

0

Boone
F

o

Boone
F

0

=

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, April 13, 2019
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P14004 Tach K. d enent 47. 57 0.57 0 0 0 1 Elim
P14003 Tuuli C. Holm Absent
1 Q P14002 Sim S. Wrant 36. 63 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q P16002 Zesty S. Wrant 28. 82 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P16013 Pi L. Stein 30. 98 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P16011 d ewe R Mol enaar 42. 11 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16006 Gar net P. M1 ogl av- Rec 51. 80 4. 80 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q P16005 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 34. 88 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P16004 Lou J. Viola 37.93 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q P20015 Curly A. Robi nson 40. 34 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20013 Divot S. Dusenbery 31.70 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20012 Cor ey K. Fardy 30. 77 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20011 Shi ner C. Rancourt 43. 83 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 Q P20007 Max T. Sal cedo 46. 17 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P20002 steffen A. Robi nson 41.78 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20017 Pl ay V. Duff 31.98 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 162 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P12003 Zep C. Ratner 40. 37 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P12001 Star S. Martinez. 36. 82 0 1 0 0 5.00
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, April 13, 2019

Starters Standard
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22024 Butter H MQire Absent
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20012 Cooper F. Stuart 64. 81 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon 69. 93 0.93 0 2 0 0 10. 93
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, April 13, 2019
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 71 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

P14012 Katniss E... L. Stein

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

Per f or mance |
Ti me

No Ti ne

-25-

14 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

S

0

Sher i
F

0

Boone
E

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, April 13, 2019
Advanced Standard

D stance: 156 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 24004 MIlo J. Kachajian 63. 63 8. 63
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

1 Q 22026 Lot us C. Rancourt 51. 27
22014 Portia T. Sal cedo No Ti e
3 22007 Ri bo C. Buckhol t 54. 33
2 22005 Jaxx K. Erskine 45. 59
22004 Gswi n S. Dunn Absent
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 20011 Groovee L. Mtchell 42. 68
20004 Rook E. Moodie Not Scored
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: 1
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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Judge:
R

Judge:
R

O O oo

Judge:
R

0

Sher i
S

0

Sher i
S

W w oo

Sher i
S

Boone
F

Boone
F

O O oo

Boone
F

0

m

O oOopr o

Scor e

33.63

Scor e
0. 00
Elim

15. 00
15. 00

Scor e

5. 00



Saturday, April 13, 2019
Performancell Standard

D stance: 156 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Sheri
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P20018 Ty L. Scri bner 65. 62 7.62 0 0 0 0
2 P20002 Steffen A. Robinson 86. 62 28.62 5 0 0 0
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Sheri
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P16004 Lou J. Viola 49. 93 0 3 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Q 22018 August

2 Q 22001 Charlie

1 Q 22031 Ritz

4 Q 22030 Graci e
22027 Twi ster
22017 Magi ¢
22013  Tyne
22012 Sapphire

3 Q 22011 Gifter

Q 22010 Mags

22009 Varsity
22006 Bob
22033 Ange

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 20008 Vi nca
20015 Cheeky

1 Q 20014 Cheet ah

2 20007 Wit

D stance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24010 Enber

1 Q 24008 TEN
24007 Si nner

2 24002 Hal | i ah

3 24001 Ranger

D stance: 157 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16007 Fuj i

Saturday, April 13, 2019

Masters Standard
51 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
N. Scel zo 42. 37
W Crawshaw 34. 75
N. Hought on 33. 44
E. Zi eske 40. 90
D. Kelli her 47. 66
J. Johnson 37.87
K. Gautreau 34.75
R Hunter 32.92
N. Ring 34.99
K. Tees 43. 60
K. C enment 38. 56
M Wrant 33.63
W Crawshaw 32.31
51 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
N. Scel zo 37.85
M Francis No Ti ne
K. W/ son 37.11
T. Ful ner 33.29
51 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Geen No Ti ne
L. Mtchell 36. 88
C. Patriquin 54.11 3.11
J. Gauthier 41. 43
R Wod 43. 36
53 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Power s Absent
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16005 Di no M Labriola
1 Q 16003 Ada M DuBoi s

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 53 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

14002 Spi ce M Sullivan

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 25

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 36.0%

No Ti ne
41. 80

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne
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Saturday,

April 13, 2019

Performancelll Standard

54 seconds Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. C ement No Ti ne 0
S. Wrant 45, 97 0

54 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Wrant 49, 59 1
F. Stuart Absent
L. Stein No Ti ne 0
R. Mol enaar 37.70 0
P. M ogl av- Rec 48. 39 0
K. Snmith 44. 87 0
C. Bolton-Mrco 45. 84 0

54 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Bixler No Ti ne 0
S. Dunn Absent
A. Robi nson 55. 82 1.82 0
H MQ@ire Absent
T. Sal cedo No Ti ne 0
K. Rubin Absent
L. Mtchell No Ti ne 0
V. Duff 43.76 0

56 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Ratner Absent
S. Martinez. 56. 75 0.75 1
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D stance: 154 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me

1 PO8005 Dixie

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

M Labriol a 53.74
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Saturday, April 13, 2019
Veterans Standard
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